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WHITE NIGHT & DARK NIGHT

Description
White Night and Dark Night are white and black conical shades, 
respectively, with crossed lines in the middle to allow light to shine 
through. Includes 8 feet of field-cuttable coaxial cable.

System Compatibility	
Monorail (M), Monorail 2 Circuit (M2), any Fast Jack (FJ) power 
canopy or track transformer (sold separately)

Finish	
Satin Nickel, Polished Nickel or Antique Bronze

Lamp Specification	
35 Watt IR GY6.35 bi-pin (included)

Weight
1.5 lb (0.68kg)
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Shade / Color FinishSystem

FJ
FJ	 Fast Jack
M	 Monorail
M2	 Monorail 2 Circuit

NIGHT-WH White Night
NIGHT-BK   Dark Night

NIGHT – WH– sn
SN	 Satin Nickel
PN	 Polished Nickel
BZ	 Antique Bronze

12
Voltage

12	 12 Volt
24	 24 Volt

––

2.4"
(6cm)

3.55"
(9cm)

12.5"
(31.75cm)


